
TEMPS CLA DOS NAT ID-UCI CAT/* NOM PRÉNOMS CLUB

00:03:53;448 1 4 BEL 101 544 041 94 08A DEBLENDER Tom DANNY JI CYCLING TEAM

00:04:04;069 2 1 BEL 101 591 894 11 07A DECLERCQ Louis COMITÉ RÉGIONAL HAINAUT

00:04:04;198 3 5 BEL 700 000 000 00 08A FREDERIC Gabriel LICENCE JOUR 2025

00:04:12;105 4 3 BEL 101 573 574 24 08A VANDECAVEYE Leontin PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

00:04:13;956 5 2 BEL 101 588 436 45 08A SOETAERT Luca HOTOND SPORTHOTEL-LITUBRA PARKET-WILERTEAM WAREGEM

TEMPS CLA DOS NAT ID-UCI CAT/* NOM PRÉNOMS CLUB

00:03:35;584 1 17 BEL 101 584 869 67 09A CONSTANT Augustin SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

00:03:40;003 2 16 BEL 101 472 445 66 09A BOGAERT Kobe A.S. CONSTRUCT - CASTAAR CYCLING TEAM

TEMP CLA DOS NAT ID-UCI CAT/* NOM PRÉNOMS CLUB

00:03:30;187 1 45 BEL 101 391 089 93 10A BENISMAIL Adnan CYCLO TOURKI TEAM

00:03:40;545 2 36 BEL 101 420 648 67 10A VERMEULEN Charles-Victor ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

00:03:41;666 3 39 BEL 101 368 310 12 10A TITELBACH Thomas SCV MARCHOVELETTE

00:03:45;752 4 42 BEL 101 355 802 17 10A BEGON Thomas PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

00:03:46;937 5 41 BEL 101 538 580 47 10A KYNDT Marcel WIELERTEAM IEPER

00:03:48;377 6 37 BEL 101 379 941 03 10A BALCAEN Jules WIELERCLUB - ONDER ONS - PARIKE - VZW

00:03:52;005 7 40 BEL 101 429 094 74 10A HANTON Giulyan WIELERCLUB - ONDER ONS - PARIKE - VZW

00:03:54;954 8 43 BEL 101 382 751 00 10A SCIRE Agostino SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

00:03:55;893 9 38 BEL 101 474 725 18 10A VANHOUTTE Emilien PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

00:04:38;014 10 44 BEL 700 000 000 00 10A DI GENNARO Enzo LICENCE JOUR 2025

TEMPS CLA DOS NAT ID-UCI CAT/* NOM PRÉNOMS CLUB

00:03:13;935 1 3 BEL 101 285 250 81 11A DE FEYTER Laurens ACROG-TORMANS

00:03:15;385 2 5 BEL 101 263 284 37 11A DE CLERCQ Eloan SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

00:03:20;642 3 4 BEL 101 583 092 36 11A COUSIN Baptiste PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

00:03:23;140 4 9 BEL 101 354 991 79 11A ROSITANO Nathan TEAM HOUDART CCE

00:03:25;423 5 8 BEL 101 470 044 90 11A VANHAMME Maurice HOTOND SPORTHOTEL-LITUBRA PARKET-WILERTEAM WAREGEM

00:03:26;952 6 1 BEL 101 436 622 36 11A CONSTANT Victor SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

00:03:28;670 7 10 BEL 101 519 962 53 11A BLANCKE Thibaud WIELERCLUB - ONDER ONS - PARIKE - VZW

00:03:32;795 8 7 BEL 101 231 619 91 11A VAN CAEKENBERG Robbe A.S. CONSTRUCT - CASTAAR CYCLING TEAM

00:03:38;124 9 2 BEL 101 351 404 81 11A EVERAET Arthur A.S. CONSTRUCT - CASTAAR CYCLING TEAM

00:03:38;552 10 6 BEL 101 651 993 67 11A PERETTO Arthur SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

BAUDOUR LE 12 OCTOBRE 2025 GP DANIEL OLIVIER TEST CLM 1KM800



TEMPS CLA DOS NAT ID-UCI CAT/* NOM PRÉNOMS CLUB

00:03:11;310 1 7 BEL 101 231 843 24 12A GHIELLI Thibaut WIELERCLUB - ONDER ONS - PARIKE - VZW

00:03:16;606 2 9 BEL 700 000 000 00 12A ARIFI Wassin LICENCE JOUR PROMO 2025

00:03:18;820 3 5 BEL 101 579 382 12 12A PHILIPPRON Renaud SCV MARCHOVELETTE

00:03:33;813 4 11 BEL 101 412 610 80 12A VAN HAECKE Jerome KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW

00:03:36;304 5 10 BEL 101 229 908 29 12A KABOU Mazen CYCLO TOURKI TEAM

TEMPS CLA DOS NAT ID-UCI CAT/* NOM PRÉNOMS CLUB

00:03:00;958 1 9 BEL 101 579 403 33 13A PHILIPPRON Hadelin SCV MARCHOVELETTE

00:03:03;459 2 13 BEL 101 285 251 82 13A DE FEYTER Maxime ACROG-TORMANS

00:03:19;357 3 17 BEL 101 579 178 02 13A MARLOT Rayan PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

00:03:21;994 4 12 BEL 101 579 181 05 13A BOULANGER Ugo SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

TEMPS CLA DOS NAT ID-UCI CAT/* NOM PRÉNOMS CLUB

00:02:43;394 1 46 BEL 101 361 565 57 14A PAULART Nicolas PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

00:02:44;926 2 35 BEL 100 988 615 72 14A VUEGEN Matheo SCV MARCHOVELETTE

00:03:04;209 3 45 BEL 101 567 674 41 14A BRESLIN Lucien CYELO

TEMPS CLA DOS NAT ID-UCI CAT/* NOM PRÉNOMS CLUB

00:10:23 1 4 BEL 101 544 041 94 08A DEBLENDER Tom DANNY JI CYCLING TEAM

00:10:32 2 5 BEL 700 000 000 00 08A FREDERIC Gabriel LICENCE JOUR 2025

00:10:37 3 1 BEL 101 591 894 11 07A DECLERCQ Louis COMITÉ RÉGIONAL HAINAUT

00:10:37 4 2 BEL 101 588 436 45 08A SOETAERT Luca HOTOND SPORTHOTEL-LITUBRA PARKET-WILERTEAM WAREGEM

00:10:44 5 3 BEL 101 573 574 24 08A VANDECAVEYE Leontin PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

temps cla DOS NAT ID-UCI CAT/* NOM PRÉNOMS CLUB

00:10:57 1 J16 BEL 101 472 445 66 09A BOGAERT Kobe A.S. CONSTRUCT - CASTAAR CYCLING TEAM

00:11:09 2 J17 BEL 101 584 869 67 09A CONSTANT Augustin SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

TEMPS CLA DOS NAT ID-UCI CAT/* NOM PRÉNOMS CLUB

00:22:25 1 39 BEL 101 368 310 12 10A TITELBACH Thomas SCV MARCHOVELETTE

00:22:25 2 41 BEL 101 538 580 47 10A KYNDT Marcel WIELERTEAM IEPER

00:22:25 3 37 BEL 101 379 941 03 10A BALCAEN Jules WIELERCLUB - ONDER ONS - PARIKE - VZW

00:22:33 4 40 BEL 101 429 094 74 10A HANTON Giulyan WIELERCLUB - ONDER ONS - PARIKE - VZW

00:22:41 5 36 BEL 101 420 648 67 10A VERMEULEN Charles-Victor ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

00:23:06 6 45 BEL 101 391 089 93 10A BENISMAIL Adnan CYCLO TOURKI TEAM

BAUDOUR LE 12 OCTOBRE 2025 GP DANIEL OLIVIER TEST EN LIGNE



00:23:45 7 38 BEL 101 474 725 18 10A VANHOUTTE Emilien PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

00:24:30 8 42 BEL 101 355 802 17 10A BEGON Thomas PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

00:25:39 9 43 BEL 101 382 751 00 10A SCIRE Agostino SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

1 tour 10 44 BEL 700 000 000 00 10A DI GENNARO Enzo LICENCE JOUR 2025

TEMPS CLA DOS NAT ID-UCI CAT/* NOM PRÉNOMS CLUB

00:28:25 1 3 BEL 101 285 250 81 11A DE FEYTER Laurens ACROG-TORMANS

00:28:25 2 5 BEL 101 263 284 37 11A DE CLERCQ Eloan SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

00:28:25 3 10 BEL 101 519 962 53 11A BLANCKE Thibaud WIELERCLUB - ONDER ONS - PARIKE - VZW

00:28:25 4 4 BEL 101 583 092 36 11A COUSIN Baptiste PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

00:28:28 5 9 BEL 101 354 991 79 11A ROSITANO Nathan TEAM HOUDART CCE

00:30:02 6 2 BEL 101 351 404 81 11A EVERAET Arthur A.S. CONSTRUCT - CASTAAR CYCLING TEAM

00:30:02 7 1 BEL 101 436 622 36 11A CONSTANT Victor SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

00:30:02 8 7 BEL 101 231 619 91 11A VAN CAEKENBERG Robbe A.S. CONSTRUCT - CASTAAR CYCLING TEAM

00:31:00 9 6 BEL 101 651 993 67 11A PERETTO Arthur SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

00:31:00 10 8 BEL 101 470 044 90 11A VANHAMME Maurice HOTOND SPORTHOTEL-LITUBRA PARKET-WILERTEAM WAREGEM

TEMPS CLA DOS NAT ID-UCI CAT/* NOM PRÉNOMS CLUB

00:38:56 1 14 BEL 101 444 657 20 12A DE BRAECKENIER Lander WIELERCLUB - ONDER ONS - PARIKE - VZW

00:38:56 2 6 BEL 101 224 877 42 12A SCHIETTECATE Milan HOTOND SPORTHOTEL-LITUBRA PARKET-WILERTEAM WAREGEM

00:39:55 3 8 BEL 101 655 545 30 12A HOEDT JUODVALKIS Mason WIELERCLUB - ONDER ONS - PARIKE - VZW

00:39:55 4 2 FRA 101 603 235 03 12A VENTURI Romain R EV CYCLING TEAM

00:39:55 5 7 BEL 101 231 843 24 12A GHIELLI Thibaut WIELERCLUB - ONDER ONS - PARIKE - VZW

00:39:55 6 4 BEL 101 104 187 20 12A DECLERCQ Noah WIELERCLUB - ONDER ONS - PARIKE - VZW

00:39:55 7 5 BEL 101 579 382 12 12A PHILIPPRON Renaud SCV MARCHOVELETTE

00:39:55 8 9 BEL 700 000 000 00 12A ARIFI Wassin LICENCE JOUR PROMO 2025

00:39:55 9 3 BEL 101 577 257 21 12A BOUCART Gaspard PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

00:39:55 10 13 BEL 101 451 753 35 12A DAELEMAN Hugo CYELO

00:41:12 11 1 BEL 101 107 928 75 12A VALERIO Sacha DANNY JI CYCLING TEAM

00:41:12 12 12 BEL 101 537 427 58 12A TABARY Hortense WIELERCLUB - ONDER ONS - PARIKE - VZW

1 tours 13 11 BEL 101 412 610 80 12A VAN HAECKE Jerome KVC NOORDZEEMEEUW

DNF DNF 10 BEL 101 229 908 29 12A KABOU Mazen CYCLO TOURKI TEAM



TEMPS CLA DOS NAT ID-UCI CAT/* NOM PRÉNOMS CLUB

00:43:31 1 6 BEL 101 023 113 38 13A DE WEVER Merlijn DLS INVIGO

00:43:31 2 14 BEL 101 632 478 49 13A DE JONGE Lenn A.S. CONSTRUCT - CASTAAR CYCLING TEAM

00:43:57 3 11 BEL 101 281 950 79 13A CASTELEYN Kylian THE LEAD OUT CYCLING ACADEMY

00:43:57 4 4 BEL 101 016 107 16 13A DE LOOR Rune WIELERCLUB - ONDER ONS - PARIKE - VZW

00:43:57 5 13 BEL 101 285 251 82 13A DE FEYTER Maxime ACROG-TORMANS

00:43:57 6 2 BEL 101 656 402 14 13A SAVOIE Leo PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

00:43:57 7 1 BEL 101 100 339 52 13A MICHELS Remi ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

00:43:57 8 8 BEL 100 967 982 03 13A VAN DE KEER Thorben A.S. CONSTRUCT - CASTAAR CYCLING TEAM

00:44:52 9 5 BEL 101 243 349 84 13A DUBOIS Maxence SCV MARCHOVELETTE

00:44:52 10 9 BEL 101 579 403 33 13A PHILIPPRON Hadelin SCV MARCHOVELETTE

00:47:00 11 15 BEL 101 301 525 60 13A TRULLEMANS Timo R EV CYCLING TEAM

00:47:17 12 7 BEL 101 179 491 52 13A VANDERBRUGGEN Mattis DANNY JI CYCLING TEAM

1 tour 13 16 BEL 101 483 873 48 13A BLAMPAIN Charly SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

2 tours 14 18 BEL 101 017 478 29 14A SOETAERT Margaux HOTOND SPORTHOTEL-LITUBRA PARKET-WILERTEAM WAREGEM

2 tours 15 12 BEL 101 579 181 05 13A BOULANGER Ugo SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

2 tours 16 17 BEL 101 579 178 02 13A MARLOT Rayan PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

2 tours 17 10 BEL 101 588 838 59 13A ALLARD Valentin PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

dnf DNF 3 BEL 101 607 619 22 13A HOUSIAUX Julien R EV CYCLING TEAM

dnf DNF 19 BEL 101 445 021 93 13A JACQUES Jef A.S. CONSTRUCT - CASTAAR CYCLING TEAM

TEMPS CLA DOS NAT ID-UCI CAT/* NOM PRÉNOMS CLUB

01:09:17 1 31 BEL 101 446 733 59 14A VANDENHEEDE Thibe ISOREX CYCLING TEAM

01:09:17 2 43 BEL 101 248 296 84 14A DEBAERDEMACKER Livio SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

01:09:17 3 48 BEL 101 111 569 30 14A VAN DEN ELSEN Esteban TEAM HOUDART CCE

01:09:17 4 46 BEL 101 361 565 57 14A PAULART Nicolas PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

01:09:17 5 40 BEL 101 033 979 40 14A DE BRAECKENIER Warre PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

01:09:17 6 37 BEL 101 373 057 06 14A DE SCHAMPHELEER Aaron A.S. CONSTRUCT - CASTAAR CYCLING TEAM

01:09:17 7 36 BEL 101 477 201 69 14A PRUYS Tim PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

01:09:17 8 49 BEL 101 174 423 28 14A QUIVY Anatole PIERRE & SOL - OG CYCLES

01:09:17 9 50 BEL 101 526 412 04 14A DE PRYCKER Leon WIELERCLUB - ONDER ONS - PARIKE - VZW

01:09:17 10 35 BEL 100 988 615 72 14A VUEGEN Matheo SCV MARCHOVELETTE

01:09:17 11 39 BEL 101 373 058 07 14A DE SAEGHER Zyan VAN MOER LOGISTICS CYCLING TEAM

01:09:17 12 41 BEL 101 146 250 82 14A PHILIPPE Hadrien SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL



1 tour 13 47 BEL 101 482 576 12 14A VAN DEN BROECK Mathijs AVIA-RUDYCO CYCLING TEAM

1 tour 14 42 BEL 101 514 750 79 14A CRIQUIELION Mael COMITÉ RÉGIONAL HAINAUT

1 tour 15 51 BEL 100 786 756 70 14A VAN LUYTEN Paulin VERTT MTB CLUB

1 tour 16 32 BEL 101 360 843 14 14A VAN DEN BRANDE Jasper A.S. CONSTRUCT - CASTAAR CYCLING TEAM

2 tours 17 33 BEL 101 083 032 11 14A PINGET Remi VERTT MTB CLUB

2 tours 18 34 BEL 101 630 189 88 14A MOERMAN Maxent INDIVIDUEEL-2025

3 tours 19 38 BEL 101 659 575 83 14A LAMBERT Matthys SPRINT 2000 CHARLEROI ASBL

3 tours 20 44 BEL 101 449 283 87 14A WEETS Thomas SCV MARCHOVELETTE

3 tours 21 45 BEL 101 567 674 41 14A BRESLIN Lucien CYELO


